T-HBS2BSolenoid Operated Valve.
2 Way N.C. with Free Reversed Flow Pilot Operated Poppet - Size 08
Up to 350 bar - 45 lpm
We reserve the right to change technical specifications and dimensions without giving notice.
Related Fluid Power Ltd.	 T: 0044 (0)1334 655600   F: 0044 (0)1334 650006   E: sales@relatedfluidpower.com   www.relatedfluidpower.com
T-HBS2B-01
Operation
This is a solenoid operated 2 way normally closed poppet valve

Dimensions
[mm]
Ordering Code
Options
00 - Nitrile
V0 - Viton
0K - Nitrile, o/ride., screw
VK - Viton, o/ride., screw
No. of ports
2 - 2 ports
Options -
See page
B-DPB
Port size
(BSP)
A - 1/4”
B - 3/8”
Options -
See page
B-DPB
T-HBS2B ** **** * * *
Body
material
A - Aluminium
S - Steel
For pressures
over 210 bar
use steel.
47,8
36 19
SEE COIL DATA
FOR TERMINATIONS
74
28
11
24 HEX
3/4 -16 UNF
2A THREAD1
2
Ø7
X2
1
2
15
4,9 41
38
9,
6
50
,8
55
,5
21
50,8
16
,8
31
,8
HC - EN 175301-803* 	 (2)
Coil Termination
JL - Double lead		  (1)
JH - EN 175301-803* 	 (1)
JD - Deutsch		  (1)
DS - Double Spade		  (2)
DC Voltage
12 - 12 Vdc
24 - 24 Vdc
AC Voltage
25 - 24 Vac
11 - 110 Vac
23 - 250 Vac
(1) - J Coil.
(2) - P Coil.